
After Delivery 2019 Phase 8 Illinois PRAMS Data

Percentage1 Respondents3   Estimated Population 
Affected4

Someome to help me if I were tired and feeling 
frustrated with my new baby

91.2 89.2 92.8 1,196 117,370

Someone to talk with about my problems 91.2 89.3 92.8 1,197 117,555

Someone to help me if I were sick and needed 
to be in bed

90.4 88.3 92.1 1,196 116,333

Someone to take care of my baby 89.6 87.5 91.5 1,197 115,522

Someone to loan me $50 85.5 83.1 87.6 1,195 109,991

2CI = Confidence interval lower/upper bounds

4Estimated Population Affected = Estimated number of Illinois mothers/infants with characteristic or condition

1Percentage = Weighted percentage

3Respondents = The total number who responded to the survey question

Table 71

Support

Percentage (%) of recent mothers in Illinois who reported they have various kinds of support

Survey Question 74: Since you delivered your new baby, would you have the kinds of help listed below if you needed them? Response: 
Yes

95% CI2

-- Indicates denominator <30 respondents or numerator <6 respondents
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